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 AP Calculus BC – AP Exam Review Project –Free Response Problems  Group 7 

Year & # 
 

2017 
6 

2015 
2 

2014 
4 

2011 
4 

2008 
1 

 

National 
Average 

3.23 4.87 3.97 3.84 6.38  

Type of 
Problem 

 

Maclaurin & 
Error 

Vector & 
Speed 

WP Flow 
Max, 

Min, & 
Poi 

Area & 
Volume 

Geometric 
Integral 
Tangent 
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